Klestinové pouzdro Polygonal vel. 6, ER 25 x 60

Koéd produktu:
EAN:

Celni tarif:
Hmotnost:
Dostupnost:

GréBe /
vel.

6 (63)

6 (63)

6 (63)

6 (63)

6 (63)

12-SF6-ER25-60
4049794682708
8466 1038

1,95 kg

skladem

Spannzange /

klestina

ER 16
ER 20
ER 25
ER 32
ER 40

mm

100
60
60
60
65

Tento produkt najdete v naSem KATALOGU na strané 247 (2021)

3 409,09 K& bez DPH

6350.00ks 4 125,00 K¢ s DPH

136,36 € bez DPH

ss00e 165,00 € s DPH

mm

32
35
45
50
63
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